DATE

10/16/19
11/22/19
01/13/20
02/26/20
03/02/20
05/11/20
05/13/20
05/20/20
06/01/20

UNIT #
17D
18D
16D
29B
13B
10D
24B

7A
29C

STREET
HARBOUR VILLAGE
HARBOUR VILLAGE
HARBOUR VILLAGE
HARBOUR VILLAGE
HARBOUR VILLAGE
HARBOUR VILLAGE
HARBOUR VILLAGE
HARBOUR VILLAGE
HARBOUR VILLAGE

LIST
7349
8719
4119

611
7449
6583
5474
3858
1846

ASSESSMENT
$258,900
$234,000
$251,300
$157,000
$161,200
$156,200
$192,200
$157,100
$157,000

SALE PRICE

$410,000
$365,000
$335,000
$225,000
$225,000
$239,500
$325,000
$260,000
$200,000

VOL/PG RATIO

1269/0913
1272/0261
1274/0885
1277/1061
1278/0282
1282/0248
1282/0535
1283/0183
1283/0662

0.62
0.64
0.75
0.70
0.72
0.65
0.59
0.60
0.79



