DATE	UNIT #	STREET	LIST	ASSESSMENT	SALE PRICE	VOL/PG	RATIO
10/16/19	17D	HARBOUR VILLAGE	7349	\$258,900	\$410,000	1269/0913	0.62
11/22/19	18D	HARBOUR VILLAGE	8719	\$234,000	\$365,000	1272/0261	0.64
01/13/20	16D	HARBOUR VILLAGE	4119	\$251,300	\$335,000	1274/0885	0.75
02/26/20	29B	HARBOUR VILLAGE	611	\$157,000	\$225,000	1277/1061	0.70
03/02/20	13B	HARBOUR VILLAGE	7449	\$161,200	\$225,000	1278/0282	0.72
05/11/20	10D	HARBOUR VILLAGE	6583	\$156,200	\$239,500	1282/0248	0.65
05/13/20	24B	HARBOUR VILLAGE	5474	\$192,200	\$325,000	1282/0535	0.59
05/20/20	7A	HARBOUR VILLAGE	3858	\$157,100	\$260,000	1283/0183	0.60
06/01/20	29C	HARBOUR VILLAGE	1846	\$157,000	\$200,000	1283/0662	0.79